
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:15

A  TuS Asemiss… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 7 4 6 1 2

16

╳
10
16

5
11

6
12

7
13

8
14

9
15 Auszeit

14:19

Ende
16:31

B  TuRa Löhne S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 3 8 1 5

25

0
12
25

5
13

7
14

8
16

9
19

11
23 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:34

B  TuRa Löhne R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 3 8 2 5

25

╳
17

3
20

8
22

12
23

15
24

16
25

Auszeit

Ende
16:52

A  TuS Asemiss… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 4 6 1 2 5

16

1
9

2
12

3
14

5
15

6
16

7
Auszeit

3:11

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 mU20
Männer

B  TuRa Löhne vs. TuS Asemissen A

Spiel 8 29.11.2025 15:15 Uhr

Schulzentrum Ost
33332 Gütersloh
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B  TuRa Löhne 9/14

1 Quiring, Jayden Luca X

2 Sutulov, Nikita X
3 Alba, Giosue X
4 Keller, Niklas X
5 Hopp, Leon Finn X

7 Harder, Stanislav X
8 Haarmann, David X
9 Suchan, Colin

13 Hofsäß, Erik

B  Libero

13 Hofsäß, Erik

B  Offizielle

T Coors, Marlon

C

A  TuS Asemiss… 8/14

1 Volkov, Leo X

2 Epp, Tobias Benito XE
4 Witte, Louis X
5 Kamps, Tarjei Einar X
6 Pauls, Sam X

7 Brokmann, Per X
9 Mühlenstädt, Anton X

15 Unruh, Samuel X

A  Libero

15 Unruh, Samuel X

A  Offizielle

T Pletz, Marlin E

CT Klassen, Jakob E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TuRa Löhne TuS Asemiss… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 76 16 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 18 16 0 0 1

3

0 0 2 50 94 32 0 0 2
Start: 15:15 Ende: 16:52 Dauer: 1:37

Sieger: TuRa Löhne

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Smetan, Jonas 1 Surberg, Justus
2 Rempel, David 2 Lösing, Simon

Schr. Arnold, Heiko
Assist. Penner, Tim
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